
Vintage Shamrock 2023 8 - 11 May 2023

Final Team Classification at MTC4.4 Castlemartyr
Num Team Car TOTAL Pos

Faithleggless 13:32 1
11 David Roberts / Jo Roberts Chrysler 75 Roadster 7:17

65 Jim Gately / Tony Brooks Kurtis Comet 1:57

64 Gavin Henderson / Diana Henderson Frazer Nash-BMW 328 4:18

Mine's a Guinness 15:12 2
60 Peter Neumark / Ben Cussons Frazer Nash-BMW 328 7:05

64 Gavin Henderson / Diana Henderson Frazer Nash-BMW 328 4:18

51 Martin Hunt / Robert Mannix Frazer Nash-BMW 328 3:49

KIN 18:24 3
25 Jack Brien / Olivia Holroyd MG NA Magnette 5:45

10 Simon Brien / David Gomes Bentley 4½ Blower 4:56

52 Simon Echlin / Mark Brien Frazer Nash-BMW 328 7:43

002 M.H.R. 20:46 4
61 Keith Ashworth / Norah Ashworth Frazer Nash-BMW 328 9:49

11 David Roberts / Jo Roberts Chrysler 75 Roadster 7:17

23 Clint Smith / Dawn Smith MG K3 3:40

F.N.M.H.R. 20:50 5
61 Keith Ashworth / Norah Ashworth Frazer Nash-BMW 328 9:49

64 Gavin Henderson / Diana Henderson Frazer Nash-BMW 328 4:18

53 Peter Lovett / Zoe Lovett Frazer Nash-BMW 328 6:43

The Triumphant Rileys 20:57 6
43 Nigel Odlum / Nick Bennett Riley 12/4 8:52

50 Thomas Houlihan / Edel Murphy Riley 12/4 Special 6:48

57 Andrew Bailey / Philippa Bailey Triumph Dolomite 6C 5:17

CBCs 22:35 7
5 Graham Goodwin / Marina Goodwin Bentley Supersports 2:29

11 David Roberts / Jo Roberts Chrysler 75 Roadster 7:17

14 Andrew Davies / Anne Davies Chrysler 75 12:49

Corked 24:33 8
11 David Roberts / Jo Roberts Chrysler 75 Roadster 7:17

31 David Long / Byron Ferguson Talbot AV105 10:33

53 Peter Lovett / Zoe Lovett Frazer Nash-BMW 328 6:43

3 Peas in a Pod 25:16 9
24 Alan Beardshaw / Tina Beardshaw SS Jaguar 100 17:21

29 Bertie van Houtte / Charlotte van Houtte Talbot AV105 2:26

30 Wilfried Schaefer / Sandra Schaefer Talbot 105 Alpine 5:29

The WOBs 26:16 10
5 Graham Goodwin / Marina Goodwin Bentley Supersports 2:29

4 Jonathan Procter / Simon Coppock Bentley 3/4½ 4:54

15 Will Stone / Helen Stone Bentley 3/4½ 18:53
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Derby 27:40 11
32 James McClean / Emily Anderson Bentley Derby Special 6:32

38 Michael Velasco / Maria Garcia Fernandez Bentley Derby Sports 14:50

33 Rob Jeurissen / Jeanne Jeurissen Bentley Derby 6:18

001 M.H.R. 29:39 12
61 Keith Ashworth / Norah Ashworth Frazer Nash-BMW 328 9:49

5 Graham Goodwin / Marina Goodwin Bentley Supersports 2:29

24 Alan Beardshaw / Tina Beardshaw SS Jaguar 100 17:21

Last to the Bar 33:02 13
20 John Whitelock / Nicole Whitelock Aston Martin 12/50 Le Mans 17:35

34 Andrew Boland / Ann Boland Talbot AV105 5:38

61 Keith Ashworth / Norah Ashworth Frazer Nash-BMW 328 9:49

Ushuaia 34:51 14
29 Bertie van Houtte / Charlotte van Houtte Talbot AV105 2:26

38 Michael Velasco / Maria Garcia Fernandez Bentley Derby Sports 14:50

20 John Whitelock / Nicole Whitelock Aston Martin 12/50 Le Mans 17:35

The Push Rods 36:14 15
15 Will Stone / Helen Stone Bentley 3/4½ 18:53

37 Stephen Murphy / Joe Deacon Frazer Nash-BMW 319/328 10:33

50 Thomas Houlihan / Edel Murphy Riley 12/4 Special 6:48

Guinnesspeed 48:37 16
22 Tom Callanan / Brendan O'Donoghue Ford Model A 19:55

63 Francis Rhatigan / Marie Rhatigan BMW 327/80 23:46

10 Simon Brien / David Gomes Bentley 4½ Blower 4:56

The Roaring 30s 57:38 17
20 John Whitelock / Nicole Whitelock Aston Martin 12/50 Le Mans 17:35

62 Mick de Haas / Grace de Haas HRG 1500 25:13

38 Michael Velasco / Maria Garcia Fernandez Bentley Derby Sports 14:50

Triple Ms 132:32 18
19 Chris Woodhouse / Sophia Woodhouse MG L1 Special 123:07

25 Jack Brien / Olivia Holroyd MG NA Magnette 5:45

23 Clint Smith / Dawn Smith MG K3 3:40

Norfolk and Chance 152:53 19
1 Rob Hubbard / Don Larkin Vauxhall 30-98 12:19

19 Chris Woodhouse / Sophia Woodhouse MG L1 Special 123:07

6 Will Stoneham / Max Gagnebin Bentley 3/4½ VdP 17:27

Can't Decide N.L.C. 0
47 Kenneth MacEwan / Susan Godfrey Riley Kestrel 4 8:50

58 Steven Wilson / Trina Harley Morris 8 series E 6:09

7 Michael Kunz / Carolyn Ward Dodge Senior Six N.L.C.
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